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Teamrangliste 5 Orte Match 2013

1. BSV Bilach | Carigiet Christof
Ganz Erwin
Ganz Heinrich

2. ZHSV Nachwuchs Bachmann Pasqual

. MZO
Matcheure Zircher

Oberland
MSV Zirich

. SG Uster

. BSV Bilach 1l

Bearth Christine
Tschumper Lukas

Attiger René

Brauchli Ueli

Scherrer Michael

Tischhauser Mathias

Wismer Christian
Hengartner Rolf

Gantenbein Paul
Helbling Beat
Hollenstein Vreni

Moor René

Patt Sepp
Miuller Marcel

Einzelrangliste 5 Orte Match
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Name

. Carigiet

. Scherrer

. Bearth

. Ganz

. Gantenbein
. Muller

. Bachmann
. Hengartner
. Ganz

. Wismer

. Tischhauser
. Helbling

. Brauchli

. Attiger

. Hollenstein
. Tschumper
. Moor

. Bernard

. Bernard

. Patt

12.05.2013

Vorname

Christof
Michael
Christine
Erwin
Paul
Marcel
Pasqual
Rolf
Heinrich
Christian
Mathias
Beat
Ueli
René
Vreni
Lukas
René
Myrta
Herrmann

Sepp

Verband

BSV Biilach
MzZO

ZHSV NW
BSV Biilach
BSV Uster
BSV Biilach
ZHSV NW
MSYV Ziirich
BSV Biilach
ZHSV NW
MSYV Ziirich
BSV Uster
MZO

MzZO

BSV Uster
ZHSV NW
BSV Biilach
MzZO

MzZO

BSV Biilach

559
552
537

542
556
517

525
527
559

533
533
539

550
530
520

511
481
543

knl

95
93
91
90
93
89
93
92
92
91
92
92
92
83
86
82
84
84
85
92

Pkt.
Pkt.
Pkt.

Pkt.
Pkt.
Pkt.

Pkt.
Pkt.
Pkt.

Pkt.
Pkt.
Pkt.

Pkt.
Pkt.
Pkt.

Pkt.
Pkt.
Pkt.

kn2

99
87
95
89
96
89
88
93
92
90
93
88
91
87
89
94
89
91
88
83

gl
97
97
97
94
94
99
95
95
95
98
98
96
97
97
93
94
95
91
95
95

g2
98
99
97
98
98
99
99
90
95
99
96
97
95
95
92
89
94
97
95
95

1648

1615

1611

1605

1600

1535

stl

85
92
91
91
83
81
82
86
82
73
78
81
86
78
79
75
69
77
70
65

Pkt.

Pkt.

Pkt.

Pkt.

Pkt.

Pkt.

st2

85
91
85
90
86
86
85
83
81
82
76
76
66
85
81
83
80
67
73
51

Total
559
559
556
552
550
543
542
539
537
533
533
530
527
525
520
517
511
507
506
481

Mouchen

15
13
14
9
7
11
8
6
8
13
8
6
10
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